ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
Suider

PO Box 528,

Telephone:

aarl
021 - 8073511

4131026183

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd tia KWV
7646

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No:

Customer Order Date:
02.08.2024

Customer Qrder Number:
1157771567

| KWV QOrder Number:

110939590
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

40.040kg

POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KXWV QUERIES ON 0B61l 598 598

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

feki

3 'C

Q

700026175

ITEMS NFT SUPPLIED:

900134 KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 CSs
900559 |700020874 | CIAO Paradise Bligs Cocktail 6x2Lt CSs
900488 700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
901333 (700024130 | Ponnchos Rosado Ligueur 6x750ml cs

900237 1700025953 | KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml Cs
991387 [700025542 | KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023 s
901445 [700026337 | KWV VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag) Ccs

ma—— .

L T

L I

750 1.0
2000
1000
750

750
1500
750

H o= N

413.82 5.70
602.76 5.00
820.26 5.40
822.00 1.80

Item rejectled - No H
ed - No 4
ed - No d

Item reject]
Item reject]

CHEL:

GRN ™

jra—

CCA

FULL S

- rGisaTt

SEGRT

CLAIRN
Ne, O s
RECEYH

ERPLYY

A

eIy

L (38099

[

KES8 GRiy N TS QUOTE

fo=)

390,23
572.62
775.87
807.20

tock
tock
tock

390.23
572.62
775.97
807.20

58.53
85.89
116.40
121.08

448.7¢
658.51
892.37
928.28

g’

Dealivered by

Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature

Por Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank

Name :
Bank:

Branch:

Details:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




